
1 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 2 38.11 19.56 18.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.23 3.331 1 3 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.47 0.63-4 -4 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.451 1 2 2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.16 1.94-1 0 0 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 1 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.531 2 2 2

18.00 19.56

Composition 1.33 4.634.75 5.25 5.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.814.50 5.25 6.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 5.00 5.25 3.25

18.55

2 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学 3 37.48 20.17 17.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.23 3.331 1 3 0

2 2A 3.30 0.25 3.551 0 2 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.821 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.451 1 2 2

5 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 3 1

17.90 20.17

Composition 1.33 4.254.50 4.50 4.75 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.384.75 4.25 5.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.384.75 4.50 4.75 3.50

17.31
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3 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 1 36.83 19.80 17.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.42 2.18-3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.38 1.30-3 -3 -1 -2

3 CSp3 2.30 0.35 2.651 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.52 2.822 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 2 2

18.61 19.80

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.50 5.00 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.314.50 4.25 5.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 3.50

17.03

4 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 4 24.44 10.37 14.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4

2 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.31 2.35-2 -2 -3 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 -1 1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.95-1 0 0 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.21 0.45-3 -3 -4 -4

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.04 1.46-2 0 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.040 1 1 1

11.32 10.37

Composition 1.33 3.503.75 3.25 4.00 3.00

Presentation 1.33 3.443.50 3.25 4.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.633.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

14.07
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